Hug Mug
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THE HUG MUG IS A POPULAR BONE CHINA SHAPE, WITH A
CURVED BODY AND HANDLE. WITH A LARGE CAPACITY, THIS
MUG WOULD SUIT ANY MODERN STYLED CAFE.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

75mm

90mm

375ml

231g

36

Bone China



